

PARTS CODE

110001	Round head screw M3 X8 (10)	110080	Spacer 2.6 X5.6 X0.6 (6)	210036	Bevel gear set 42-11	230073	RMX Upper deck set
110002	Round head screw M3 X8 (10)	110088	Round head screw M3 X16 (8)	210057	Damper cap set	230092	RMX 2.0 RTR link
110004	Round head screw M2 X4 (8)	110091	Cap screw M3 X40 (8)	210083W	Shaft bush & spacer set (white)	230121	F & R Bumper set
110005	Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10)	110099	Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10)	210070-1	HT Rear lower arm (4 holes) & wheel hub	310001	Bell connector 4.8 X4.5 (5)
110009	Set screw M3 X20 (8)	110100	Cap screw M3 X30 (8)	210071	Damper cylinder (2)	310008	Wheel axle (2)
110011	Cap screw M3 X8 (8)	110101	Countersunk screw M3 X20 (6)	210082	Piston spacer set	310008	Piston rod (4)
110013	E clip 2.0 (10)	110102	Round head screw M2.5 X5 (9)	210181	Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)	310047	Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)
110015	Flange nut M4 (4)	110107	Round head screw M2.5 X18 (8)	210344	Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)	310048	Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)
110017	Shaft 2 X9.8 (10)	120001	Ball bearing 10 X15 (4)	210381	Car body post set	310084	Bevel gear 18T (2)
110025	Tapping round head screw 2.5 X10 (6)	120002	Ball bearing 5 X10 (4)	210491	Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4)	310101R	RMX Alum. motor mount (red)
110032	Set screw M3 X10 (8)	120003	Ball bearing 5 X8 (4)	210510CR	Enlarged brake capers (red) (4)	310103	Arm shaft 2 X26 (2)
110035	Set screw M3 X3 (6)	120011	Ball bearing 5 X11 (4)	230041	Wheel hubs w/flat shape (large)	310104	RMX quick release bevel gear arbor
110043	Countersunk screw M3 X12 (10)	120017	Bearing 5 X8 (4)	230058	Steering arm set	310105	RMX Main shaft
110044	Round head screw M2 X8 (8)	120018	Ball bearing 4 X10 X4 (2)	230059	Ball fit joint	310108R	Spring retainer (red) (2)
110045	Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6)	120019	Ball bearing 8 X12 (2)	230090	Battery mount	820007	Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 48 (2)
110047	Spacer 3 X8 X0.5 (8)	120024	Bearing 3 X8 X2.5 (4)	230091-1	Rear gear box set	820018	Spacer 5 X7 X0.1 (6)
110048	Spacer 3 X8 X0.5 (8)	130004	Oil seal (4)	230092	Front arm set	820020	Spacer 5 X7 X0.5 (8)
110052	Countersunk screw M3 X10 (10)	130005	Bumper (A)	230098	Front damper slay	820030	Cross joint (2)
110058	Set screw M3 X12 (8)	130008	Double sided tape (5)	230094	Rear damper slay	820075BK	R clip 5.0 (black) (10)
110059	Shaft 1.5 X7.8 (6)	130028	Damper O ring P3 (blue) (10)	230095	Front head set	820079	Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110081	Round head screw M3 X14 (8)	130032	Damper cap O ring (10)	230096	ATK Front wheel hubs	820085	AKM ZMD axle (2)
110083	Round head screw M2 X8 (8)	130034	Sponge 20 X80 X1 (4)	230098	Spur gear 48P-80T	820103	31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110087	Set screw M2.5 X2.5 (8)	130035	L Wrench set (1.5 & 2.0 & 2.5)	230099	Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0)	820104	31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110070	E clip 3.0 (10)	130049	O ring 12 X1 (4)	230070	Shaft bush & spacer set		
110078	Countersunk screw M3 X18 (8)	210031	Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26	230071	Upper deck connector		
110079	E clip 2.5 (10)	210032	Servo horn set (23T/25T)	230072	RMX Lower deck		

部品リスト

110001	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X6 (10)	110080	墊片 2.6 X5.6 X0.6 (6)	210036	傘齒輪 42-11	230073	RMX 二橋車架
110002	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110088	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X16 (8)	210057	避震器上下筒組	230092	RMX 2.0 RTR 避震組
110004	六角圓頭螺絲 M2 X4 (8)	110091	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X40 (半牙) (8)	210083W	避震器外殼 (白)	230121	前後防撞板
110005	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X8 (10)	110099	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X4 (10)	210070-1	HT後下臂架 (4孔) & 輪軸	310001	六角公頭螺絲 4.8 X4.5 (5)
110009	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X20 (8)	110100	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X30 (半牙) (8)	210071	避震器筒套 (2)	310008	齒片本軸 (2)
110011	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X8 (半牙) (6)	110101	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X20 (6)	210082	避震器彈簧筒套	310008	避震器心 (4)
110013	E扣 2.0 (10)	110102	六角圓頭螺絲 M2.5 X5 (9)	210181	球窩螺絲 4.8 (4)	310047	避震器筒 2.0 X22 (2)
110015	E扣螺帽 M4 (4)	110107	六角圓頭螺絲 M2.5 X18 (8)	210344	球窩螺絲 L 4.8 (4)	310048	避震器筒 2.5 X46 (4)
110017	螺絲 2 X9.8 (10)	120001	球 10 X15 (4)	210381	車殼螺絲	310084	傘齒 18T (2)
110025	六角半圓頭螺絲 2.5 X10 (6)	120002	球 5 X10 (4)	210491	球窩螺絲 L 5.8 X4 (4)	310101R	RMX 鋁合金馬達座 (紅)
110032	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X10 (8)	120003	球 5 X8 (4)	210510CR	加大前本軸 (紅) (4)	310103	避震器筒 2 X26 (2)
110035	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X3 (6)	120011	球 5 X11 (4)	230041	碟式小輪軸組 (30x5)	310104	RMX 快拆齒軸
110043	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X12 (10)	120017	軸承 5 X8 (4)	230058	避震器筒套	310105	RMX 主齒軸
110044	六角圓頭螺絲 M2 X8 (8)	120018	球 4 X10 X4 (2)	230059	齒片螺絲組	310108R	避震器彈簧 (紅) (2)
110045	六角圓頭螺絲 M2 X8 (半牙) (6)	120019	球 8 X12 (2)	230090	電池底座	820007	鋼製六角大角CVD傳動軸 48 (2)
110047	墊片 3 X6 X0.5 (8)	120024	軸承 3 X6 X2.5 (4)	230091-1	後齒架組	820018	墊片 5 X7 X0.1 (6)
110048	墊片 3 X8 X0.5 (8)	130004	潤滑油 (4)	230092	前避震器	820020	墊片 5 X7 X0.5 (8)
110052	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X10 (10)	130005	防撞油 (A)	230098	前避震器	820030	球齒 (2)
110058	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X12 (8)	130008	油封墊圈 (5)	230094	後避震器	820075BK	尺碼 5.0 (黑) (10)
110059	螺絲 1.5 X7.8 (6)	130028	避震器O型 P3 (藍) (10)	230095	前後止墊組	820079	避震器彈簧 (2)
110081	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X14 (8)	130032	避震器一級O型 (10)	230096	ATK前輪軸架	820085	AKM 二橋齒軸 (2)
110083	六角圓頭螺絲 M2 X8 (8)	130034	噴霧漆 20 X80 X1 (4)	230098	大齒輪 48P-80T	820103	31mm 硬彈簧螺絲組 (8)
110087	六角圓頭螺絲 M2.5 X2.5 (8)	130035	L 扳手組 (1.5 & 2.0 & 2.5)	230099	下彈簧本軸 (+1.0/-2.0)	820104	31mm 軟彈簧螺絲組 (8)
110070	E扣 3.0 (10)	130049	O環 12 X1 (4)	230070	避震器筒套		
110078	六角圓頭螺絲 M3 X18 (8)	210031	強化螺絲螺絲 5.8 X26	230071	二橋彈簧彈簧本軸		
110079	E扣 2.5 (10)	210032	伺服機輸出片組 (23T/25T)	230072	RMX 底盤		

02/200-3